Fife Lake Township Board

Gerianne Street, Supervisor Leigh Ann Gifford, Clerk Cathy Sorrow, Treasurer Nicole Gibson, Trustee Dawn Zimmerman, Trustee



Fife Lake Township

134 Morgan St. P.O. Box 87 Fife Lake, Michigan 49649 231.879.3963 www.fifelaketwp.com

July 13, 2023, 6:30 p.m.

Special Board Meeting Agenda

- 1. Call to Order/Pledge of Allegiance
- 2. Roll Call
- 3. **Also Present**
- 4. **Approval of Agenda**
- 5. Conflict of Interest
- 7. **Correspondence**
- 8. Citizen Comment*

9. **NEW BUSINESS**

- a. Fish Habitat Grant
- 10. OLD BUSINESS
- 11. **OTHER BUSINESS**
- 12. Citizen Comment*
- 13. **Adjournment**

*All meetings are open to the public - Public comment is limited to three (3) minutes

Fife Lake Township meetings are on audio July 13, 2023 meeting